ORM No. 883-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY-Oregon Trust	Deed Series. COPYRIGHT 188	STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. \$7404
	13318-K	Val made and
FOR VALUE RECEIVED the undersigned	who is the beneficiary or	beneficiary's successor in interest under
that certain trust deed dated <u>April 30,</u> WILLIE C. FRAZIER and MAE Y. FRAZIE	1990 executed and del	ivered by
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH CO BASIN LAND AND HOME MORTGAGE, INC., 4/30, 1990, in book/reel/vo	OUNTY, an Oregon Co an Oregon Corporat	<u>rporation</u> , trustee, in which ion is the beneficiary, recorded
nent/microfilm/reception No	icate which) of the Mortg	age Records of KLAMACH
A tract of land situated in the SW 1/4 Range 13 East of the Willamette Meridia	of the NW 1/4 of Se n, more particularl	ction 4, Township 40 South, y described as follows:
Beginning at a 5/8" inch iron pin on th the West 1/4 corner of said Section 4 b thence North 01 degrees 14' 35" East, a 207.18 feet to an existing fence corner existing fence, 150.91 feet to an exist West, along an existing fence and its S pin on the center stripe of said County feet to the point of beginning.	ears South 39 degre long an existing fe ; thence North 89 ing fence corner; Southerly extension, 7 Road; thence Nort ADDRESS: Rt	es 59' 14" West 744.86 feet; ence and its Southerly extensio degrees 19' 39" East, along an thence South 01 degrees 48' 00 360.78 feet to a 5/8 inch iro ch 43 degrees 31' 14" West 209. 1, Box 135
Account No: 4013 00400 00400 KEY 62889		onanza, Oregon 97623
Account No: 4013 00400 00400 Kir 02003 hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to, hereinafter called assi assigns, all of the beneficial interest in and under therein described or referred to, with the interest th	M.L.A. INC., an ignee, and assignee's heirs said trust deed, together	with the notes, moneys and obligations
ticiary's successor in interest under said trust deed has the right to sell, transfer and assign the same, a now unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust thereon from <u>April 30</u> , <u>19.90</u> . In construing this instrument and whenever IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ration, it has caused its corporate name to be sign authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Direct	and the note or other obl t deed the sum of not les the context hereof so req has hereunto executed thi ed and its corporate seal	igation secured thereby, and that there is than $$.43,436.00$ with interest uires the singular includes the plural. is document; if the undersigned is a corpo
DATED: April 30, 19 90.	BASIN L	AND AND HOME MORTGAGE, INC.
	BY: Maria	ent L. Aardin
(If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal)	MARGARE	T L. HARBIN
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)		
STATE OF OREGON,) ss.	STATE OF OREGON,)) ss.
County of) This instrument was acknowledged before me on	This instrument was ackne) ss. pwledged before me on April 30,
, 19, by	10 90 Kr MARGARE	T L. HARBIN
	of BASIN I	INDERWRITER/CLOSER AND & HOME MORTGAGE, INC.
	ot BASIN I	INDERWRITER/CLOSER AND & HOME MORTGAGE, INC.
Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires:	of BASIN I	AND & HOME MORTGAGE, INC.
(SEAL) My commission expires:	of BASIN I	Manuca, Soddard Monica, Soddard MONICA J. GODDARD ^{SEA} NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
(SEAL) My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	of BASIN I	Monica, Moddard Monica, Moddard MONICA J. GODDARD ^{SEA} NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Commission Expires 1-19-93 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
(SEAL) My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY	of BASIN I	INDERWRITER/CLOSER AND & HOME MORTGAGE, INC. MONICA J. GODDARD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Commission Expires 1-19-93 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
(SEAL) My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY Basin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc. 950 Klamath Avenue	of BASIN I	INDERWRITER/CLOSER AND & HOME MORTGAGE, INC. MONICA J. GODDARD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Commission Expires <u>1-19-93</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 30th d of April 19-9
(SEAL) My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY Basin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc. 950 Klamath Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Assignor	of BASIN I	INDERWRITER/CLOSER AND & HOME MORTGAGE, INC. MONICA J. GODDARD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Commission Expires 1-19-93 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the 30th de of April
(SEAL) My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY Basin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc. 950 Klamath Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Assignor to M. L. A., Inc.	of BASIN I Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 	INDERWRITER/CLOSER AND & HOME MORTGAGE, INC. MONICA J. GODDARD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Commission Expires <u>1-19-93</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the30th.d. ofApril19.9 at 1:48o'clock .P.M., and record in book/reel/volume NoN90 page047 or as fee/file/instru
(SEAL) My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY Basin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc. 950 Klamath Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Assignor to	ofBASIN_I Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	INDERWRITTER/CLOSER AND & HOME MORTGAGE, INC. MONICA J. GODDARD MONICA J. GODDARD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGOW My Commission Expires 1-19-93 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the30th.de of
(SEAL) My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY Basin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc. 950 Klamath Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Assignor to M. L. A., Inc. 24315 Northwestern Highway Southfield, MI 48075 Assignee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	ofBASIN_I Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 	INDERWRITTER/CLOSER AND & HOME MORTGAGE, INC. MONICA J. GODDARD MONICA J. GODDARD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGOW My Commission Expires 1-19-93 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the30th.de of
(SEAL) My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY Basin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc. 950 Klamath Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Assignor to M. L. A., Inc. 24315 Northwestern Highway Southfield, MI 48075 Assignee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Basin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc. 950 Klamath Avenue	ofBASIN_I Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 	INDERWRITTER/CLOSER AND & HOME MORTGAGE, INC. MONICA J. GODDARD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My commission expires 1-19-93 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 5 I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the30th de of April 19.9 at 1:48 o'clock P.M., and record in book/reel/volume No. 19.9 page 8047 or as fee/file/instr ment/microfilm/reception No. 1420 Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal
(SEAL) My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY Basin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc. 950 Klamath Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Assignor to M. L. A., Inc. 24315 Northwestern Highway Southfield, MI 48075 Assignee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Basin Land & Home Mortgage, Inc.	ofBASIN_I Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 	INDERWRITTER/CLOSER AND & HOME MORTGAGE, INC. MONICA J. GODDARD ^{SEA} MONICA J. GODDARD ^{SEA} NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Commission Expires <u>1-19-93</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 5 I certify that the within instrume was received for record on the30th de of April , 19.9 at 1:48 o'clock P.M., and record in book/reel/volume No. M20 page <u>8047</u> or as fee/file/instr ment/microfilm/reception No. 1420 Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk

84 1 Hd US Hav OS.
